
Results – Australian Masters Athletics
Half Marathon Championship – Hobart – 10/1/10

Name State Age Time              Age Grading
%

W30 Kristen Wyatt Vic 31 1.30.01 73.24
Jenelle Webster NSW 31 1.31.37 71.96
Melanie Rogers Tas 34 1.59.08 55.73

W35 Vicki Ross Tas 37             1.35.55 70.16 
Ruth Hutchinson Tas                  39  1.37.14 70.08
Sam Wierenga Tas             35  1.46.02 62.85
Tanya Jensen Tas             36 1.47.54 62.04

W40 Sandra Prosenica Vic 44 1.20.43 88.29
Julie Norney Vic 41 1.25.25 81.02
Fiona Lennon Tas             40            1.34.32 72.62
Carolyn Davis Tas             44             1.35.45 74.43
Christine Moore Tas             43   1.42.42 68.65
Karen Taylor Tas             43   1.44.05 67.74
Bronwyn Calver ACT 40 1.48.18 63.39
Leonie Chung Tas             41 2.18.28 49.98
Jodie Davis ACT 43 2.26.54 48.00

W45 June Petrie Vic 45 1.27.35 82.30
Andina Faragher ACT 49 1.37.40 77.51
Carol Masters ACT 48 1.46.46 70.02
Marie-Louise Bird Tas             47  2.05.23 58.90
Karen Stallard Tas             49 2.07.09 59.53

W50 Frances Malcomson Tas             53 2.06.35 62.96
Gillian Gardner Tas             54 2.09.52 62.18
Debra O’Regan Tas             50 2.13.43 57.33
Kathryn Holden Tas             50            2.17.49 55.62

W55 Clare Wall ACT 55 1.47.12 76.35
Coralene Hobden Tas             59 3.10.34 45.41

W60 Janet Upcher Tas             63            1.39.40 92.11
Susan Archer ACT 61 1.40.05 89.02

W65 Lavinia Petrie Vic 66 1.38.01 98.14
Susan Lloyd Tas             65 3.04.19 51.37

M30 Andrew Allison Tas             30 1.15.06 78.85
Ben Webster NSW 32 1.21.52 72.35

M35 Michel Bermudes Tas             38 1.21.07 74.87
Matthew Page Tas             38 1.25.48 70.79
Richard Ralph Tas             37 1.42.40 58.74
Craig Ross Tas             38 1.44.01 58.39

M40 William Yee Tas             41  1.18.58 78.74
Aub Henricks Tas             43 1.20.04 78.91
Mal Grimmett Vic 43 1.31.52 68.77



M45 Bruce Graham ACT 47 1.13.05 89.32
John Jago Tas             49 1.18.14 84.86
Wayne French Tas             46  1.26.49 74.58
Craig Canham Tas             45 1.29.53 71.44
Craig Denby Tas             45  1.35.59 66.90

M50 Simon Phillips Tas             50 1.25.20 78.47
Stephen Fenton Tas             52 1.30.14 75.49
Peter Hoare Tas             52 1.33.00 73.25
Danny Keep Tas             53  1.36.25 71.27
David Wagner Tas             53  1.41.25 67.75
Mark Beech-Jones Tas             50 1.47.15 62.43

M55 Stephen Guy SA 56 1.29.16 79.05
Chris Gates Tas             55            1.30.29 77.29
Shaun O’Regan Tas             56  1.34.46 74.46
David Beeson Tas             55 1.39.59 69.95
Stephen Kremneff Tas             55    2.10.57 53.41
David Cresswell Tas 59 2.13.20 54.39

M60 Michael Walker Tas             63     1.29.51 83.82
Jim Hopkins Vic 60 1.38.01 74.68
Danny Byas Tas             61  1.50.51 66.66

M65 Max Loffel Tas             66    1.52.37 68.85
M70 Bryan McMaster Tas             70     1.56.07 69.54
M80 Stan Harrex Tas                  81 2.37.58 61.84
M85 Gordon McKeown Vic 86 3.06.09 61.11

Performance Results Summary – Women Performance Results Summary - Men

Name State Age % Name State       Age %
 

Lavinia Petrie Vic 98.14 Bruce Graham ACT       89.32  
Janet Upcher Tas 92.11 John Jago Tas            84.86
Susan Archer ACT 89.02 Mike Walker Tas            83.82
Sandra Prosenica Vic 88.29 Stephen Guy SA             79.05
June Petrie Vic 82.30 Aub Henricks             Tas            78.91
Julie Norney Vic 81.02 Andrew Allison          Tas            78.85
Andina Faragher ACT 77.51 William Yee               Tas            78.74
Clare Wall ACT 76.35             Simon Phillips            Tas            78.47
Carolyn Davis Tas 74.43 Chris Gates             Tas            77.29
Kristen Wyatt Vic 73.24 Stephen Fenton Tas            75.49


